the Company from financial year end and till the date of this report. 

CURRENT LISTING 

Presently, the Equity Shares of the company are listed on the Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd, Mumbai. 

SHARE CAPITAL 

The Paid-up Equity Share Capital of the Company as on 31st March 2025 was ₹8,56,83,700/- (Rupees Eight 

Crore Fifty-Six Lakh Eighty-Three Thousand Seven Hundred only), comprising of 85,68,370 (Eighty-Five Lakh 

Sixty-Eight Thousand Three Hundred and Seventy) Equity Shares of Face Value of ₹10/- (Rupees Ten Only) 

each.  

The Company has not issued shares with differential voting rights. It has neither issued employee stock 

options nor sweat equity shares and does not have any scheme to fund its employees to purchase the shares